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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:34pm ET

EAST - TIZ THE LAW Conference

EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Well Hungarians 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2005.80 1892.15 2390.05

Carencro Messiah 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1998.85 1875.45 2378.35

4EVERWOLFPACK3BESTFRIENDS 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1981.15 1806.80 2394.70

Gladiators 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1921.85 1765.55 2345.75

Bobby's Bashers 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1882.60 1878.60 2279.70

JoPaul 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1845.15 2073.35 2238.65

Rat Patrol 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1721.20 1863.45 2064.25

Tom-Toms 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1761.45 1962.70 2116.70

Total Points
4EVERWOLFPACK3BESTFRIENDS 2394.70

Well Hungarians 2390.05

Carencro Messiah 2378.35

Gladiators 2345.75

Bobby's Bashers 2279.70

JoPaul 2238.65

Tom-Toms 2116.70

Rat Patrol 2064.25
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WEST - AUTHENTIC Conference

WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Corona Crushers 12 2 0 0.857 12-2 12-2 2144.35 1742.30 2568.55

Mean Machine 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2105.20 1885.35 2545.75

You Just Lost To A Girl 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1856.50 1848.15 2184.95

The Chalk 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1823.35 1847.30 2193.80

Chimera 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1767.65 2042.70 2119.40

Roosters 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1918.90 1885.95 2257.10

Manning Project 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1854.40 1898.05 2251.90

Cut 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1763.35 2083.90 2055.80

Total Points
Corona Crushers 2568.55

Mean Machine 2545.75

Roosters 2257.10

Manning Project 2251.90

The Chalk 2193.80

You Just Lost To A Girl 2184.95

Chimera 2119.40

Cut 2055.80
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